
 

TERM DATES 2026 
TERM 1 

Monday January 26   Australia Day holiday 

Tuesday January 27  Staff preparation day 

Wednesday January 28  New student orientation 

     Staff preparation day 

Thursday January 29  Year 7 – 10 Students commence 

Monday February 2   Year 11 – 13 Students commence 

Monday March 9   Labour Day holiday 

Thursday April 2   Term 1 concludes 

 

TERM 2 

Monday April 20   Staff preparation day 

Tuesday April 21   Year 7-13 students commence 

Monday June 8   King’s birthday holiday 

Friday June 26   Term 2 concludes 

 

TERM 3 

Monday July 13   Staff preparation day 

Tuesday July 14   Year 7 -13 students commence 

Friday September 11  Term 3 concludes 

 

TERM 4 

Monday October 5   Staff & Year 7-13 students commence 

Monday November 2  Mid-term break 

Tuesday November 3  Melbourne Cup holiday 

Wednesday December 9  Term 4 concludes Students – 12 noon finish 

Tuesday December 15   Staff concludes 


